Technical Sheet

Art.No: 211232
Barcode: 8030062112320

Intego SURF LED white

Technical data

General Information

Base -
Lifetime 25.000h
Mercury content 0% Hg

Products dimension

Length (X1) 37,00cm
Width (Y1) 37,00cm
Height (L1) 9,00cm
Height (L2) -

Technical (light) information

Color temperature
CRI (Ra)

Beam

Luminous flux

Luminous intensity

Electrical information

Voltage
Frequency
Wattage
Power Factor
Dimmable

Switching cycles

TECHTOUCH

120°

2.200Im

230V
50-60Hz
22W

0,5

NO

100.000 on/off



